1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
A19 REPLACEMENT : HIGH-WATT
DESCRIPTION
LED High-Watt A-Lamps directly replace high-wattage incandescent A
lamps at a fraction of the energy cost.
FEATURES
• Direct replacement for 125/150/200W incandescent A-lamps and up
to 70W HID lamps
• 80% more efficient and 30x longer life than standard incandescent
• Shatter-resistant plastic housing for reduced risk of injury and
breakage
• Non-dimmable
• Operates on universal 120-277V line voltage
WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
APPLICATIONS
• Restaurants & Hospitality
• Retail
• Residential
• Accent/Display Lighting
• Healthcare
• Bollards
• Post-Tops
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 19W 25W 29W
Lumens 2,000 2,550 3,050
Efficacy (LPW) 105 102 105
CRI 80+
Beam 220°
CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Life (L70) 25,000 hours
ELECTRICAL Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V
CONSTRUCTION Operating Temperature -20°C (-4°F) to 45°C (113°F)
Base E26
LISTINGS
Certification(s) ENERGY STAR® Rated; cULus Classified
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury or lead
Environment Enclosed fixture rated; UL Approved for damp locations
19W 25W
29W
 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 5/27/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts LPW CCT CRI Volts MOL Life/
Hours
Replaces
Incan. ES
10530 LED19WA21/OMN/830-G8 2,000 19W 105 3000K 80+ 120-277V 5.55” 25,000 125W A21 ★
10531 LED19WA21/OMN/840-G8 2,000 19W 105 4000K 80+ 120-277V 5.55” 25,000 125W A21 ★
10532 LED19WA21/OMN/850-G8 2,000 19W 105 5000K 80+ 120-277V 5.55” 25,000 125W A21 ★
10533 LED25WA21/OMN/830-G8 2,550 25W 102 3000K 80+ 120-277V 5.47” 25,000 150W A21
10534 LED25WA21/OMN/840-G8 2,550 25W 102 4000K 80+ 120-277V 5.47” 25,000 150W A21 ★
10535 LED25WA21/OMN/850-G8 2,550 25W 102 5000K 80+ 120-277V 5.47” 25,000 150W A21
10536 LED29WA23/OMN/830-G8 3,050 29W 105 3000K 80+ 120-277V 6.30” 25,000 200W A23 ★
10537 LED29WA23/OMN/840-G8 3,050 29W 105 4000K 80+ 120-277V 6.30” 25,000 200W A23 ★
10538 LED29WA23/OMN/850-G8 3,050 29W 105 5000K 80+ 120-277V 6.30” 25,000 200W A23 ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     ★ENERGY STAR® Rated
DIMENSIONS
2.64”/67mm 2.64”/67mm 2.87”/73mm
5.55”/
141mm
5.47”/
139mm
6.30”/
160mm
19W 25W 29W